
 

 
Πρόγραμμα Διδασκαλίας 

Β΄ ΕΞΑΜΗΝΟ 
ΤΜΗΜΑ ΙΣΠΑΝΙΚΗΣ ΓΛΩΣΣΑΣ ΚΑΙ ΦΙΛΟΛΟΓΙΑΣ   

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ ΔΙΔΑΣΚΑΛΙΑΣ ΕΑΡΙΝΟΥ ΕΞΑΜΗΝΟΥ   
ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟ ΕΤΟΣ 2021 - 2022 

Παρατηρήσεις Ονοματεπώνυμο Εξεταστή Βαθμίδα Λήξη Έναρξη Ημέρα Ημ/νία Ομάδα Φοιτητών Βασικός Τίτλος Μαθήματος Κωδ. Μαθ. 
Αμφιθέατρο/  
Αίθουσα Κλιμάκιο 

1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE ΙΙ 72ΙΣΠ110 
SPANISH LANGUAGE IV 72ΙΣΠ019 
SPANISH LANGUAGE ΙΙ 72ΙΣΠ005 
 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE ΙΙΙ 72ΙΣΠ111 

Teaching Staff (Ε.ΔΙ.Π.) Wednesday   16:30       18:30 
 
 

22/6/2022 Aglaia Spathi 204 

Teaching Staff (Ε.ΔΙ.Π.) 28/6/2022 Kiriakí Palapanidi 438 
 Tuesday         09:00       11:00 

 
 

Teaching Staff (Ε.ΔΙ.Π.) 
 

Tuesday        14:00       16:00 
 
 05/7/2022 Aglaia Spathi 438 

                 Professor 
 

Friday          09:00       11:00 
 
 

Spyridon Mavridis            Assistant         08/7/2022 313 
 Tuesday       09:00       11:00 

 
 

12/7/2022 
 

72ΚΟΙ011  ANCIENT GREEK PHILOSOPHY (in greek) Panagiotis Pantazakos Professor 
 
 
 
 

311,312,313,204 
 

 

 EXAM SCHEDULE  
 

JUNE/JULY 2022 
 

DEPARTAMENT OF SPANISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE  
 

2nd SEMESTER  
 
 
 Code.         Course                                                              Date   Day          Start           End                    Taught by        

                                      Room 



 

 
Πρόγραμμα Διδασκαλίας 

Δ΄ ΕΞΑΜΗΝΟ 
ΤΜΗΜΑ ΙΣΠΑΝΙΚΗΣ ΓΛΩΣΣΑΣ ΚΑΙ ΦΙΛΟΛΟΓΙΑΣ   

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ ΔΙΔΑΣΚΑΛΙΑΣ ΕΑΡΙΝΟΥ ΕΞΑΜΗΝΟΥ   
ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟ ΕΤΟΣ 2021 - 2022 

Παρατηρήσεις Ονοματεπώνυμο Εξεταστή Βαθμίδα Λήξη Έναρξη Ημέρα Ημ/νία Ομάδα Φοιτητών Βασικός Τίτλος Μαθήματος Κωδ. Μαθ. 
Αμφιθέατρο/  
Αίθουσα Κλιμάκιο 

2 

 

SPANISH LINGUISTICS 72ΙΣΠ013 Monday       19:00       21:00 
 
 

Assistant Professor  
 Associate Professor  

Susana Lugo Mirón 
Angeliki Alexopoulou 

438 

THEORY AND PRACTICE OF TRANSLATION 72ΙΣΠ167 Monday        14:00      16:00 
 
 

Professor Anthi Papageorgiou 27/6/2022 

SPANISH LITERATURE ΙΙ 72ΙΣΠ031 Friday                11:30       13:30 
 
 

Teaching Staff Vasiliki Velliou 440 

SPANISH AMERICAN LITERATURE II  72ΙΣΠ015 Thursday      14:00       16:00 
 

 

Teaching Staff Aglaia Spathi 

440 PORTUGUESE LANGUAGE Ι 72ΙΣΠ067 Tuesday       14:00        16:00 
 

 

Adjunct Teaching Staff Ana María Soares 

442 PORTUGUESE CIVILIZATION AND CULTURE 72ΙΣΠ106 Wednesday  11:30        13:30 Adjunct Teaching Staff  Ana María Soares 13/7/2022 

20/6/2022 

438 

01/7/2022 

442 23/6/2022 

05/7/2022 

EXAM SCHEDULE  
 

JUNE/JULY 2021-2022 
 
 

DEPARTAMENT OF SPANISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE  
 

4th SEMESTER  
 
 

Code                 Course                                              Date   Day            Start       End                                        Taught by                               Room   



 

 
Πρόγραμμα Διδασκαλίας 

ΣΤ΄ ΕΞΑΜΗΝΟ 
ΤΜΗΜΑ ΙΣΠΑΝΙΚΗΣ ΓΛΩΣΣΑΣ ΚΑΙ ΦΙΛΟΛΟΓΙΑΣ   

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ ΔΙΔΑΣΚΑΛΙΑΣ ΕΑΡΙΝΟΥ ΕΞΑΜΗΝΟΥ   
ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟ ΕΤΟΣ 2021 - 2022 

Παρατηρήσεις Ονοματεπώνυμο Εξεταστή Βαθμίδα Λήξη Έναρξη Ημέρα Ημ/νία Ομάδα Φοιτητών Βασικός Τίτλος Μαθήματος Κωδ. Μαθ. 
Αμφιθέατρο/  
Αίθουσα Κλιμάκιο 

3 

 

SPANISH AMERICAN PROSE FICTION: ROMANTICISM,  
REALISM, NATURALISM 

72ΙΣΠ071ΣΤ Viktoria Kritikou 

SPANISH POETRY 72ΙΣΠ017εα Adjunct Teaching Staff 

SPANISH AMERICAN SHORT STORY 72ΙΣΠ021 Friday           09:00        11:00  Maria Tsokou 01/7/2022 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND HISPANIC STUDIES 72ΙΣΠ108εα Adjunct Teaching Staff Stavros Apostolakis 14/7/2022 

METHODS AND APPROACHES TO TEACHING  
SPANISH AS A FOREIGN LANGUAGE 

72ΙΣΠ047ΣΤ 

SPECIALIZED TRANSLATION 72ΙΣΠ080εα 

Monday        19:00          21:00  

Monday        16:30         18:30  

 Associate Professor 

Catedrática 

72ΙΣΠ094εα CONTEMPORARY SPANISH AMERICAN NOVEL  08/7/2022 Friday           16:30         18:30  Aggeliki Larda  Adjunct Teaching Staff 

72ΙΣΠ169 INTRODUCTION TO SPANISH AMERICAN FEMALE 
PROSE FICTION 

29/6/2022 Wednesday   16:30         18:30  Viktoria Kritikou Professor 

72ΙΣΠ039εα TEXTUAL TYPOLOGY 23/6/2022 Aggeliki Alexopoulou Thursday       19:00         21:00  Associate Professor 

72ΙΣΠ026ΣΤ SPANISH AMERICAN POETRY 06/7/2022 Wednesday  14:00        16:00  Spyridon Mavridis Assistant Professor   

72ΙΣΠ129  CONTEMPORARY SPANISH AMERICAN FEMALE POETRY 06/7/2022 
  
  
 

 
 

Wednesday  16:30        18:30  

Thursday      11:30        13:30  

Anthi Papageorgiou Professor 

Aggeliki Larda Adjunct Teaching Staff 

Aggeliki Alexopoulou Associate Professor 

436 Tuesday       16:30         18:30 
 
 Monday        14:00         16:00 434 

436 

27/6/2022 

11/7/2022 

21/6/2022 

04/7/2022 

442 

442 

438 

442 

440 

442 

434 

440 

434 

442 

Anna Rosenberg 

EXAM SCHEDULE  
 

JUNE/JULY 2021-2022 
 
 

DEPARTAMENT OF SPANISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE  
 

6th SEMESTER  
 
 
 Code                 Course                                                                 Date   Day            Start       End                                   Taught by                               Room   

 



 

 
Πρόγραμμα Διδασκαλίας 

Η΄ ΕΞΑΜΗΝΟ 
ΤΜΗΜΑ ΙΣΠΑΝΙΚΗΣ ΓΛΩΣΣΑΣ ΚΑΙ ΦΙΛΟΛΟΓΙΑΣ   

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ ΔΙΔΑΣΚΑΛΙΑΣ ΕΑΡΙΝΟΥ ΕΞΑΜΗΝΟΥ   
ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟ ΕΤΟΣ 2021 - 2022 

Παρατηρήσεις Ονοματεπώνυμο Εξεταστή Βαθμίδα Λήξη Έναρξη Ημέρα Ημ/νία Ομάδα Φοιτητών Βασικός Τίτλος Μαθήματος Κωδ. Μαθ. 
Αμφιθέατρο/  
Αίθουσα Κλιμάκιο 

4 

  
 
 

TOPICS IN SPANISH AMERICAN NOVEL 72ΙΣΠ133 Thursday 16:30   18:30  Professor Efthimia Pandis Pavlakis  23/6/2022 

INTRODUCTION TO SPANISH AMERICAN 
 FEMALE PROSE FICTION II 

72ΙΣΠ163 Tuesday 11:30   13:30 Professor Efthimia Pandis Pavlakis  05/7/2022 

 INTERCULTURAL COMUNICATION AND TRANSLATION 72ΙΣΠ151 Wednesday 11:30   13:30 Assistant Professor Irene Paraskeva 06/7/2022 

CONTEMPORARY SPANISH CIVILIZATION 72ΙΣΠ102Η Friday 14:00   16:00 Professor Dimitrios Drosos 01/7/2022 

LITERATURE STYLE AND TRANSLATION 72ΙΣΠ154 Friday 11:30   13:30  Assitant Professor  Irene Paraskeva 08/7/2022 

SPANISH LITERATURE: THE GENERACION OF 98  72ΙΣΠ141εα Monday 11:30   13:30 Teaching Staff Vasiliki Velliou 04/7/2022 

SPANISH DRAMA 72ΙΣΠ035εα Thursday 09:00   11:00 Teaching Staff Vasiliki Velliou 30/6/2022 

INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY THEORY AND CRITICISM 72ΙΣΠ096Η Friday 14:00   16:00 Associate Professor  Maria Tsokou 24/6/2022 

CONTEMPORARY SPANISH AMERICAN CIVILIZATION 72ΙΣΠ099Η Tuesday 16:30   18:30 Professor Dimitrios Drosos 28/6/2022 

TOPICS IN SPANISH PROSE FICTION 72ΙΣΠ030 Tuesday 14:00   16:00 Adjunct Teaching Staff Anna Rosenberg 12/7/2022 

PLANNING LANGUAGE COURSE  72ΙΣΠ079εα Wednesday 14:00   16:00 Assistant Professor  Susana Lugo Mirón   22/6/2022 

ACQUISITION, TEACHING AND EVALUATION 
OF THE SPANISH VOCABULARY 

72ΙΣΠ165 Monday 16:30   18:30 Teaching Staff Kiriaki Palapanidi 20/6/2022 

INTRODUCTION TO ERROR ANALYSIS 72ΙΣΠ060 *essay exam 

312 

437 

Teaching Staff Kiriaki Palapanidi 

445 

445 

437 

434 

316 

315 

434 

434 

445 
 

445 

EXAM SCHEDULE  
 

JUNE/JULY 2021-2022 
 
 

DEPARTAMENT OF SPANISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE  
 

8th SEMESTER  
 
 
 
 

Code                 Course                                                                     Date   Day            Start       End                                   Taught by                               Room   
 

 


